
I.D.:	101502864

Pachet	materiale	retelistica

Data
publicarii

12.08.24 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

15.934,90	RON	-	15.934,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	materiale	retelistica	format	din	:	Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM4,	CTC	LSZH	1,6KN	24xMM
50/125	OM4	600	ml	21.5	12900	Patch	panel	optic	19’’/1U	complet	echipat	(frontal	24	adapt.
Duplex	SC/PC,	2	suporti	intrare	cabluri	spate,	sertar	fix,	echipat	cu	casete	sudura	si
accesorii	pentru	48	suduri)	2	buc	429	858	Pigtail	fibra	multi	mode	SC	MM	OM4	76	buc	5.5
418	Cablu	serial	USB	catre	consola	RJ45,	USB2.0	la	RJ45,	1.8	cm	4	buc	55	220	Adaptor
extensie	cablu	de	retea	CAT	5e	10	buc	1.89	18.9	Splitter	dual	RJ45	10	buc	3.5	35	Switch	TP
Link	TL-SG3210	8	porturi	Gigabit,	2	porturi	SFP,	cu	management	1	buc	449	449	SWITCH	PoE
TP-LINK	8	porturi	Gigabit	(4	PoE),	IEEE	802.3af,	carcasa	metalica	„TL-SG108PE”	4	buc	259
1036


